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Calendar of Pierre Wunsch - Member of the ECB’s Governing Council 

 

  

  

June 2023 

 

 

Date 

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting 

participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 5 June Keynote speech at the Peterson 

conference ‘Macroeconomic 

implications of climate action’. Title: A 

somewhat European perspective on 

the macro impact of climate change 

Washington DC, United States 

 

Tuesday, 6 June Peterson conference on 

‘Macroeconomic implications of 

climate action. 

Washington DC, United States 

 

Thursday, 8 June Visit to Banco de Espana. Bilateral 

meeting and dinner with Governor 

Hernandez de Cos. Meetings with 

Banco de Espana staff members. 

Exchange of views and mutual update 

Madrid, Spain 

 

Friday, 9 June Visit to Banco de Espana. Meeting 

with staff members. Exchange of 

views and mutual update 

Madrid, Spain 

Monday, 12 June 

 

Lunch meeting with Ms Patricia Reilly, 

Head of Cabinet  EU Commissioner 

Mairead McGuinness (Financial 

services & stability, Capital Markets 

Union) and Mr Tommy De 

Temmerman (Cabinet Member). 

Exchange of views on various topics of 

common interest 

Brussels, Belgium 

Basel, Switzerland 

 

Monday, 12 June Meeting of the Resolution College of 

the NBB 

Brussels, Belgium 

Wednesday, 14 June ECB Governing Council (Monetary 

policy). Seminar on review on policy 

issues in relation to MRO-DFR, 

Conjunctural seminar and dinner 

Frankfurt, Germany 
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Thursday, 15 June ECB Governing Council: Monetary 

Policy meeting 

 

Frankfurt, Germany 

Friday, 16 June NBB Economic Outlook Spring 2023 

press conference followed by media 

interviews 

Brussels, Belgium 

 

Monday, 19 June High Council for Finance lunch hosted 

by the Federal Dpt of Finance. 

Exchange of views 

Brussels, Belgium 

 

Monday, 19 June Interview with Trends/Tendances 

economic magazine about 

sustainability and the role of central 

banks   

Brussels, Belgium 

 

Tuesday, 20 June Public hearing in the Belgian Federal 

Parliament Finance Committee. Main 

topic: banks & rates  

Brussels, Belgium 

 

Wednesday, 21 June Meeting of the High Council for 

Finance 

Brussels, Belgium 

 

Wednesday, 21 June NBB Council of Regency meeting 

 

Brussels, Belgium 

Thursday, 22 June ESRB General Board: online meeting Brussels, Belgium 

 

Thursday, 22 June Bilateral meeting with the Belgian 

Federal Minister of Finance and Vice 

Prime-Minister, Mr Vincent Van 

Peteghem/. Exchange of views and 

mutual update 

Brussels, Belgium 

Friday, 23 June Bank for International Settlements: 

International Conference 

Basel, Switzerland 

Saturday, 24 June Bank for International Settlements: 

Committee meetings and ECC 

Governors Dinner 

Basel, Switzerland 

Sunday, 25 June Bank for International Settlements: 

Board of Directors 

Basel, Switzerland 

Monday, 26 June ECB Forum on Central Banking Sintra, Portugal 

Monday, 26 June Interview about monetary policy with 

Mr Santi Pinol (MNI Market News) 

Sintra, Portugal 

Tuesday, 27 June ECB Forum on Central Banking Sintra, Portugal 

Tuesday, 27 June Interview with NY Times about 

monetary policy 

Sintra, Portugal 

Tuesday, 27 June CNBC TV interview about monetary 

policy 

Sintra, Portugal 

Tuesday, 27 June Bloomberg TV interview about 

monetary policy 

Sintra, Portugal 

Wednesday, 28 June ECB Forum on Central Banking Sintra, Portugal 
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Friday, 30 June Breakfast with IMF staff members Brussels, Belgium 

 


